Aug.
Aug.

27
31

Sept. 7
Sept. 11
Sept. 22

Oct. 9
Oct. 15

Nov.
Nov.
Nov.

Dec.
Dec.

Jan.
Jan.

Feb.
Feb.
Feb.

10
11
25-27

1
21-25

1
18

11
12
15

March 2

April
April

May
May
May

1
4-8

5
27
30

June 3
June 17
June 20

July 4

Aug.
Aug.

19
22-31

VMS Honeysuckle & Jasmine
Toddler Communities
2015-2016 Calendar

Returning Children Visit (3:00-5:00pm)
Returning Children Begin

SCHOOL CLOSED—Labor Day
All School Picnic (6:15pm)
Parent Night Montessori at Home/Fostering Independence (6:15-7:45pm)

SCHOOL CLOSED—Statewide Staff Workday
Parent Night Toilet Training (6:15-7:45pm)

Parent Night Behavior Issues (6:15-7:45pm)
SCHOOL CLOSED—Veterans’ Day/Staff Workday
SCHOOL CLOSED—Thanksgiving Break

Parent & Child Classroom Visit (4:00-6:00pm)
SCHOOL CLOSED—Winter Break

SCHOOL CLOSED—New Year's Day
SCHOOL CLOSED—Martin Luther King Jr. Day/Staff Workday

Parent Night Practical Aspects of Montessori (6:15-7:45pm)
SCHOOL CLOSED—Staff Workday
SCHOOL CLOSED—Presidents’ Day

Parent & Child Classroom Visit (4:00-6:00pm)

NAMTA Conference
SCHOOL CLOSED—Spring Break

Parent & Child Classroom Visit (4:00-6:00pm)
SCHOOL CLOSED—Staff Workday
SCHOOL CLOSED—Memorial Day

All School Picnic (6:15pm)

Last Day of Regular School Year

First Day of Summer School

SCHOOL CLOSED—Independence Day

Last Day of Summer School
SCHOOL CLOSED



