VMS Honeysuckle & Jasmine Toddler Communities 2015-2016 Calendar

Aug. 27 Aug. 31	Returning Children Visit (3:00-5:00pm) Returning Children Begin
Sept. 7 Sept. 11 Sept. 22	SCHOOL CLOSED—Labor Day All School Picnic (6:15pm) Parent Night <u>Montessori at Home/Fostering Independence</u> (6:15-7:45pm)
Oct. 9 Oct. 15	SCHOOL CLOSED—Statewide Staff Workday Parent Night <u>Toilet Training</u> (6:15-7:45pm)
Nov. 10 Nov. 11 Nov. 25-27	Parent Night <u>Behavior Issues</u> (6:15-7:45pm) SCHOOL CLOSED —Veterans' Day/Staff Workday SCHOOL CLOSED —Thanksgiving Break
Dec. 1 Dec. 21-25	Parent & Child Classroom Visit (4:00-6:00pm) SCHOOL CLOSED—Winter Break
Jan. 1 Jan. 18	SCHOOL CLOSED—New Year's Day SCHOOL CLOSED—Martin Luther King Jr. Day/Staff Workday
Feb. 11 Feb. 12 Feb. 15	Parent Night <u>Practical Aspects of Montessori</u> (6:15-7:45pm) SCHOOL CLOSED—Staff Workday SCHOOL CLOSED—Presidents' Day
March 2	Parent & Child Classroom Visit (4:00-6:00pm)
April 1 April 4-8	NAMTA Conference SCHOOL CLOSED—Spring Break
May 5 May 27 May 30	Parent & Child Classroom Visit (4:00-6:00pm) SCHOOL CLOSED—Staff Workday SCHOOL CLOSED—Memorial Day
June 3 June 17 June 20	All School Picnic (6:15pm) Last Day of Regular School Year First Day of Summer School
July 4	SCHOOL CLOSED—Independence Day
Aug. 19 Aug. 22-31	Last Day of Summer School SCHOOL CLOSED